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DISCHARGED
SOLDIERS
SETTLEMENT

ACT.—STATEMENT
OF
TRANSACTIONS
TO
31st

AUGUST,
1921.

Korth Auckland.
Auckland.
Hawke's
Bay.
Taranaki.
Wellington.
Marlborough.
Nelion.
Westland.
j

Canterbury.
Otago.

Southland.
Total.

Advances —Current
Account

Farms,
&c. Dwellings

..1,

£ 408.715 1,634,270 1,630,946£ 408.7)5 ,634,270 ,630,946
£ 612,601 1.257.885385,375
£

251
1.661 442,483 513,409

£

£

378.866
650,596

1,037,842
L354,
237

339,567
1,436.028

e 45.330 291,080 85,565
£ 124,815564,873 103,6111
£

£

30,143
201,263

81,871
!

1,120,967
24,714

1,055,339
£ 127,730
I

349,326 528,462
£

£

91,337
2,922,057

424,440
8.559,274

225,453
6,358,459

Totals

..u3,673,931,673,931
2.255.861

1,236,553
1,756,275

3,440,861
421,975

793,289
136,728
l

2,377,569
1,005,518
j

741,230
17,839,791

Repayments —Current
Account

Farms Dwellings..34,167 31,408 118.35034,167 31,408 118,360
65,533 35,614 24,551
;

0,561 21,822 44,128
40,575 15,12225,519
67,167 35.791 109,274
3,6597,747 11,262

11.47726,548 15,159
2.910 5,899685

:

25.447 48,095 128,957
19.9098,807 61,240
17,39927,506 34,145

318,804 264,359 573,270

Totals

183,925183,925
125,698

96,511
81,216
212,232
22,668
53,184
9,494

202,499
89,956
79,050

1,156,433

Arrears —Rent Interest
:

Current
Account

Instalments
:

Farms,
&c.

„

Dwellings ..9,2967,680 34,617 3.7189,296 7.680 34,617 3,718_
19,040 14,53529.539 2,932

9,906 2,242 6.737 2,038

6,543 7,038 28,202 684

48,100 15,56034,565 3,223

4,585705 3.552 399

1,1112,393 12,276192

119 199 606 122

4,182 2,310 14,8992,907

8.290 2,081 2,917 833

1,852703 4.617 225

113,02455,446 172,527 17,273

Totals

■55.31155.311
60,046
20,923
42,467

101,448
9,241

15,972
1,046

24,298
14,121

7,397
358,271

Postponements —Rent Interest
:

Current
Account

Instalments
:

Farms,
&c.

„

Dwellings ..4,622 500 5,983 594,622 500 5,983 59

14,279 925

35,959 1,361111

1,683

10,258
5,010 207 3,243

267 493 3.179 35

362

13,843 1,49121

3,567 72 335

943 741

90,431 1,272 17,620226

Totals

11,16411,164
15,204

37,431
1,683

10,258
8,460

3,974

362

15,355
3,974

1,684
109,54!

Postponements
repaid —Rent Interest:

Current
Account

Instalments
:

Farms,
&c.

„

Dwellings..785 81 1,22328785 81 1,22328

925

2,722 399 43

766

1,846

1,031 104

30 149

3,732

160

280

12,247111 2,426 71

73

404

74

..

Totals

2,1172,117

925

3,164

766

1,846

1,135

179

73

4,136

160

354

14,85i

Capitalizations —Rents Interest:
Current
Account

„
Farms,
&c.

221221

4,959

3,066

8,24(

176

17(

Totals

—221221

5.135

3,066

8,42!

Forfeitures —Number
of
leases

Area
(acres)

Rent
lost

23 4,524£479

101 18,592£5.098

17 5,219£977

8 1,452£295

92 12,788£6,917

2 400 £91

2 1,955£199

7 1,510£862

12 3,318£309

2 378 £10

26( 50,131£15,23'
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